
1 BENIGNI CARLO 00:50,83

2 DEGASPERI MAURO 00:51,14

3 DECARLI STEFANO 00:53,80

4 MAZZALAI ELIO 00:54,57

5 PARIS SEBASTIANO 00:55,75

6 MAZZALAI RICCARDO 00:56,02

7 CATTONI GIULIANO 00:56,87

8 ROPELE VALERIO 00:57,06

9 TONINA MATTEO 00:57,29

10 DEGASPERI PAOLO 00:57,46

11 CONT NICOLA 00:58,20

12 COSER SILVANO 00:58,99

13 FORTI ALESSANDRO 00:59,00

14 CONT ROBERTO 00:59,03

15 GIULIANI ANDREA 00:59,73

16 DEGASPERI LUCA 00:59,86

17 COSER LORENZO 01:02,76
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I17 COSER LORENZO 01:02,76

18 LARENTIS NICOLA 01:03,24

19 DEFRANCESCHI FRANCO 01:04,67

20 BALDUZZI ANDREA 01:04,84

21 DEFRANCESCHI TIZIANO 01:07,00

22 ROPELE FRANCO 01:07,64

23 TOMASINI ELIA 01:10,27

24 ROPELE DANILO 01:12,87

SEMBENOTTI GINO NON CLASS.

1 MAZZALAI MARCO 01:00,06

2 MANARA FRANCESCO 01:03,57

3 ALBERTINI FILIPPO 01:05,58

4 MAZZALAI PIETRO 01:22,12

5 LARENTIS MATTEO 01:48,72

JUNIOR MASCHILE

I

A

L

E

2012



1 BERGAMO ANTONELLA 00:57,31

2 GOLIN ERIKA 00:59,16

3 MAZZALAI CATERINA 01:00,32

4 TOMASELLI FABIA 01:07,92

5 PARIS CHIARA 01:08,79

6 DEGASPERI MARTA 01:09,60

7 TOMASELLI LORENZA 1.09,66

8 MAZZALAI ANNA 01:10,11

9 DEGASPERI LAURA 01:12,24

10 TAMANINI GABRIELLA 01:15,12

11 FORTI ALICE 01:15,52

12 LUCIN LUCIANA 01:53,39

1 CONT ELISA 01:08,42

SENIOR FEMMINILE

JUNIOR FEMMINILE

CONT ELISA
2 MANARA VALENTINA 01:09,04

3 DEFRANCESCHI VIRGINIA 01:09,60

4 SEMBENOTTI SILVIA 01:22,00

GIRARDI MARTINA 01:15,14

COMPER PATRICK 01:17,27

FORTI ERICA 01:20,57

LORANDO FEDERICO 01:44,77

1 BENIGNI CARLO 00:50,83

2 DEGASPERI MAURO 00:51,14

3 DECARLI STEFANO 00:53,80

4 MAZZALAI ELIO 00:54,57

5 PARIS SEBASTIANO 00:55,75

6 MAZZALAI RICCARDO 00:56,02

7 CATTONI GIULIANO 00:56,87

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

NON SOCI

7 CATTONI GIULIANO 00:56,87

8 ROPELE VALERIO 00:57,06



9 TONINA MATTEO 00:57,29

10 BERGAMO ANTONELLA 00:57,31

11 DEGASPERI PAOLO 00:57,46

12 CONT NICOLA 00:58,20

13 COSER SILVANO 00:58,99

14 FORTI ALESSANDRO 00:59,00

15 CONT ROBERTO 00:59,03

16 GOLIN ERIKA 00:59,16

17 GIULIANI ANDREA 00:59,73

18 DEGASPERI LUCA 00:59,86

19 MAZZALAI MARCO 01:00,06

20 MAZZALAI CATERINA 01:00,32

21 COSER LORENZO 01:02,76

22 LARENTIS NICOLA 01:03,24

23 MANARA FRANCESCO 01:03,57

24 DEFRANCESCHI FRANCO 01:04,67

25 BALDUZZI ANDREA 01:04,84

26 ALBERTINI FILIPPO 01:05,58

27 DEFRANCESCHI TIZIANO 01:07,00

28 ROPELE FRANCO 01:07,64

29 TOMASELLI FABIA 01:07,92

30 CONT ELISA 01:08,42

31 PARIS CHIARA 01:08,79

32 MANARA VALENTINA 01:09,04

33 DEGASPERI MARTA 01:09,60

34 DEFRANCESCHI VIRGINIA 01:09,60

35 TOMASELLI LORENZA 01:09,66

36 MAZZALAI ANNA 01:10,11

37 TOMASINI ELIA 01:10,27

38 DEGASPERI LAURA 01:12,24

39 ROPELE DANILO 01:12,87

40 TAMANINI GABRIELLA 01:15,12

41 FORTI ALICE 01:15,52

42 SEMBENOTTI SILVIA 01:22,00

43 MAZZALAI PIETRO 01:22,12

44 LARENTIS MATTEO 01:48,72

45 LUCIN LUCIANA 01:53,39

SEMBENOTTI GINO NON CLASS.


